KIISS is the first product series from
KKDC focusing on complete product
lifetime longevity using a future proofed
LED light module system to allow
simple removability and replacement
of the light source. This ensures many
years after an installation, KIISS profile
can be upgraded with our latest LED

Anodised aluminium
W25/H38mm
Order codes:
  KKKS-HO-0950*   950mm length
  KKKS-HO-1950*   1950mm length
*Length example only, specify required length.
Note:	 End sections increase overall length by
50mm (excluding 2mm end caps).
Power conductors (Pair)
Copper with black insulating track
Order codes:
  KKKS-RA-1000*   1m length
  KKKS-RA-2000*   2m length
*Length example only, specify required length.
End Section + End cap
Anodised aluminium
L27/W25/H38mm
Order Code:
  KKKS-EC
End Section (excluding end cap)
Anodised aluminium
L25/W25/H38mm
Order Code:
  KKKS-EO
E020 LED Module
Metal PCB, Screw fixed
100mm V-cut snapping increments
Order Codes:
  KKKS-E020*
*Specify module length, available in 100mm
increments (100-2000mm max.)
Push-Fit Cover
Clear, Diffused or Frosted PC
Order Codes:
  KKKS-CC-1000/2000*     	1 or 2m length Clear
  KKKS-DC-1000/2000   *  	1 or 2m length Diffused
  KKKS-MC-1000/2000*  	1 or 2m length Clear
	 + Micro louvre
  KKKS-FC-1000/2000*     	1 or 2m length Frosted
	 (EP30 use only)
*Length example only, specify required length.
Note: Can be cut
EP30 LED Module + 12° lens